SI	TATE OF IOWA	MANAGEM TO THE REAL PROPERTY.	60
CERTIFICATE	OF TITLE TO A VEHICLE	R	tegular
Designation Title No. 92AB46498 Issuing Cou	nty Washington	Issue Date 07/11/202	3
VIN 1GB3K0CL3BF160469 Managing Coul	nty Washington	Type Truck	
Year 2011 Make Chevrolet Cyl. 8 Fuel Diesel Color White Odometer 2,896 Actual Miles	Model Silverado K3500 Lt Weight 7,000 LP. \$41,900	Style GVWR Sq. Ft. Cumulative Damage	СС
Owner(s) Pro-Line Lawn Care Inc		Fee	Penalty
3127 130TH ST RIVERSIDE IA 523279089	Title Fees SI Fees Other Fees	\$0.00 \$10.00 \$0.00	\$0.00
Prev. Title No./ST 92AB46176 / IA	Totals	\$10.00	\$0.00
Prev. Owner Baculis, David Alexander SR 2205 Prairie Du Chien Rd NE Iowa City IA 522409622	TOWASTATE OF IOWASTATE OF IOWAS		
Date: 07/10/2023 Held By: Grinnell State Bank Address: PO Box 744 Grinnell IA 50112	If there are NO Security Interest No: 92L08252	DATE 10-17-29	
Cancellation of 1ST Security Interest Date 1010 2004 No 9320	Date 253367	340	
Holder Minus State Park	CO Treas	Charles (Charles)	
By Chris & Ophin & YP	By By	(0.1)	
ND Security Interest Pate:	OFIOWASSTATE OF IOWA No. OFIOWASTA		
Address:			
Cancellation of 2ND Security Interest Date No	Date_		
older	CO Treas		
	By	M. Davidson	
RD Security Interest ate: eld By: ldress:	No:		
ncellation of 3RD Security Interest			
teNo			
lder	CO Treas		
	By		
ness My Hand	10		
Jeffrey A. Garrett	By: APach	e)	Dep
County Treasurer		B0252	283780

THIS TITLE CONTAINS AN EAGLE WATERMARK WHICH IS VISIBLE WHEN HELD TO LIGHT

ASSIGNMENT OF TITLE The undereigned hereby certifies that the motor vehicle described in this title has been transferred to the following printed name and adv	doess
If further certify that the odometer reading is: ODOMETER READING and that to the best of my knowledge the odometer mileage is (No Tenths)	
(No Tanths) actual mileage not actual mileage - WARNING ODOMETER DISCREPANCY exceeds mechanical limits of	of odometer DATE OF SALE
1. I have knowledge the motor vehicle is now or was previously titled as salvage, rebuilt or flood in this state or any other state: If Yes, and the front of this title does not indicate that the vehicle was previously titled as salvage, rebuilt or flood, you must of give to the buyer. 2. If you answered "No" to question #1, complete the following: I have knowledge that, prior to or during the time I owned the motor vehicle, it sustained damage for which the cost of repair damaged:	complete a separate damage disclosure statement and
I have knowledge that, prior to or during the time I owned the motor vehicle, it sustained damage for which the cost of repair Yes \sum No	r exceeded 70% of the fair market value before it became
Signature(s) of Seller(s) Phy Link Linux CARE By State County Printed Name of Seller PRO LINK CHEN THRE By MICHAEL CONTRICTOR	
Signature(s) of Pures(s)	
FIRST RE-ASSIGNMENT BY LICENSED DEALER The undersigned hereby certifies that the motor vehicle described in this title has been transferred to the following printed name and ac	
I further certify that the odometer reading is: ODONETER READING (No Tenths) and that to the best of my knowledge the odometer mileage.	is:
actual mileage not actual mileage - WARNING ODOMETER DISCREPANCY exceeds mechanical limits	of odometer DATE OF SALE
1. I have knowledge the motor vehicle is now or was previously titled as salvage, rebuilt or flood in this state or any other state	e: Yes No
If Yes, and the front of this title does not indicate that the vehicle was previously titled as salvage, rebuilt or flood, you must give to the buyer.	complete a separate damage disclosure statement and
give to the buyer. 2. If you answered "No" to question #1, complete the following:	and and
I have knowledge that, prior to or during the time I owned the motor vehicle, it sustained damage for which the cost of repair	if exceeded 70% of the fair mode.
the state of the s	over the rail market value before it became
☐ Yes ☐ No	
e of Dealer	Dealer No.
ature of Dealer Representative	Sales No.
nd Name of Dealer Representative	Title
	A STATE OF THE STA
ware of the above commeter certification made by the seller* ture(s) of Buyer(s) Printed Name(s)	
Printed Name(s) SECOND RE-ASSIGNMENT BY LICENSED DEALER	address:
SECOND RE-ASSIGNMENT BY LICENSED DEALER ersigned hereby certifies that the motor vehicle described in this title has been transferred to the following printed name and a certify that the odometer reading is: ODOMETER READING And that to the best of my knowledge the odometer mileage	address:
SECOND RE-ASSIGNMENT BY LICENSED DEALER arisigned hereby certifies that the motor vehicle described in this title has been transferred to the following printed name and a certify that the examples and that to the best of my knowledge the example of the motor vehicle described in this title has been transferred to the following printed name and a certify that the examples and that to the best of my knowledge the example of the examples and that to the best of my knowledge the examples are certified as a selection of this state or any other state. These knowledge the motor vehicle is now or was previously titled as salvage, rebuilt or flood in this state or any other state. If yes, and the front of this title does not indicate that the vehicle was previously titled as salvage, rebuilt or flood in this state or any other state.	address: e is: DATE OF SALE tte: Yes No
SECOND RE-ASSIGNMENT BY LICENSED DEALER SECOND RE-ASSIGNMENT BY LICENSED DEALER Printed Name(s) SECOND RE-ASSIGNMENT BY LICENSED DEALER Straighed hereby certifies that the motor vehicle described in this title has been transferred to the following printed name and a certify that the odometer reading is: ODDOMETER READING (No farths) Indicate the motor vehicle is now or was previously titled as salvage, rebuilt or flood in this state or any other state of the buyer.	address: e is: DATE OF SALE tte: Yes No
SECOND RE-ASSIGNMENT BY LICENSED DEALER resigned hereby certifies that the motor vehicle described in this title has been transferred to the following printed name and a certify that the odometer reading is: DOMETER READING (No Tourne)	address: e is: b Sof odometer DATE OF SALE ate: Yes No st complete a separate damage disclosure statement and
SECOND RE-ASSIGNMENT BY LICENSED DEALER resigned hereby certifies that the motor vehicle described in this title has been transferred to the following printed name and a pertify that the odometer reading is: DOMETER READING	address: e is: b Sof odometer DATE OF SALE ate: Yes No st complete a separate damage disclosure statement and
SECOND RE-ASSIGNMENT BY LICENSED DEALER resigned hereby certifies that the motor vehicle described in this title has been transferred to the following printed name and a certify that the odometer reading is: DOMETER READING (No Tentral)	address: e is: b Sof odometer DATE OF SALE ate: Yes No st complete a separate damage disclosure statement and
SECOND RE-ASSIGNMENT BY LICENSED DEALER resigned hereby certifies that the motor vehicle described in this title has been transferred to the following printed name and a certify that the odometer reading is and that to the best of my knowledge the odometer mileage of the indicate mileage of the indicate mileage of the indicate that the vehicle was previously titled as salvage, rebuilt or flood in this state or any other state of the buyer. Yes, and the front of this title does not indicate that the vehicle was previously titled as salvage, rebuilt or flood, you must be to the buyer. You answered "No" to question #1, complete the following: No was knowledge that, prior to or during the time I owned the motor vehicle, it sustained damage for which the cost of repairing the lime I owned the motor vehicle, it sustained damage for which the cost of repairing the lime I owned the motor vehicle, it sustained damage for which the cost of repairing the lime I owned the motor vehicle, it sustained damage for which the cost of repairing the lime I owned the motor vehicle, it sustained damage for which the cost of repairing the lime I owned the motor vehicle, it sustained damage for which the cost of repairing the lime I owned the motor vehicle, it sustained damage for which the cost of repairing the lime I owned the motor vehicle, it sustained damage for which the cost of repairing the lime I owned the motor vehicle, it sustained damage for which the cost of repairing the lime I owned the motor vehicle, it sustained damage for which the cost of repairing the lime I owned the motor vehicle, it sustained damage for which the cost of repairing the lime I owned the motor vehicle in the lime I owned the	address: e is: b Sof odometer DATE OF SALE ate: Yes No st complete a separate damage disclosure statement and
SECOND RE-ASSIGNMENT BY LICENSED DEALER resigned hereby certifies that the motor vehicle described in this title has been transferred to the following printed name and a certify that the odometer reading is: ODOMETER READING (No Tentral)	e is: b of odometer DATE OF SALE tte; Yes No st complete a separate damage disclosure statement and vair exceeded 70% of the fair market value before it became
SECOND RE-ASSIGNMENT BY LICENSED DEALER resigned hereby certifies that the motor vehicle described in this title has been transferred to the following printed name and a certify that the odometer reading is: ODOMETER READING	e is: b of odometer DATE OF SALE tte; Yes No st complete a separate damage disclosure statement and vair exceeded 70% of the fair market value before it became
SECOND RE-ASSIGNMENT BY LICENSED DEALER reigned hereby certifies that the motor vehicle described in this title has been transferred to the following printed name and a certify that the odometer reading is: DOMETER READING	e is: ts of odometer DATE OF SALE tte; Yes No st complete a separate damage disclosure statement and vair exceeded 70% of the fair market value before it became
SECOND RE-ASSIGNMENT BY LICENSED DEALER resigned hereby certifies that the motor vehicle described in this title has been transferred to the following printed name and a certify that the odometer reading is: DODMETER READING	e is: ts of odometer DATE OF SALE tte; Yes No st complete a separate damage disclosure statement and vair exceeded 70% of the fair market value before it became

7 800